
LOT 3 BLOCK D AZALEA PARK UNREC.
COMM SE COR SW1/4 OF NE1/4, RUN 
385 FT FOR POB, CONT W 105 FT, S

DANCE TERESA M
5556 NW LAKE JEFFREY ROAD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

19-4S-17-08540-153

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

19417.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/16/2017 DF 0.31 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

113,738
1,200
18,500

133,438
0

133,438
0

133,438
133,438

0

133,438

1538/82 4/15/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCRAE TERRELL H

AAJM HOLDINGS LLC

1521/2529 8/23/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCRAE THOMAS BRADLEY

MCRAE TERRELL H
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31751 REMODEL 0 02/17/2014

HX Base Yr

232 SW FERNDALE PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 90
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,410 110.8000 124.10 174,981 1976 1976 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1066

BAS 1,066 100 1,066 85,989

FEP 160 80 128 10,325

FGR 253 55 139 11,213

FOP 50 30 15 1,210

FOP 68 30 20 1,613

FST 77 55 42 3,388

1,674 1,410 113,738

BAS= W41 FST= W11 S7 E11 N7$S7 FGR= W11 FOP= N5 W10 S5 E10$
FEP= W10 S16 E10 N16$ S23 E11 N23$ S19 FOP= S4E17 N4W17$ E41
N26$.

BAS

41

7

19

41

26

FST

11

7

11

7

FGR

11

23

11

23

FOP 5

10

5

10

FEP

10

16

10

16

FOP4

17

4
17

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

1,200

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


